
Diploma in Agriculture
This course continues this term  

with Year 11 boys.
National Trade Academy

Defensive Driving
Boys interested should contact  

Andrew Levenger on alevenger@christscollege.com 
AA Driver Training

Gun License
Will run in Term 3

More information to follow

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 2 2017

Saturday 6 May
Indoor Miniputt

Caddyshack
7pm

WEEK 1

Sunday 7 May
Paintball

Ferrymead Paintball
10.30am

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 2

Saturday 13 May
Super Rugby 
Crusaders vs 
Hurricanes
AMI Stadium 

7.35pm

Sunday 14 May
Blokarts

New Brighton
1.30pm

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 3

Saturday 20 May
Basketball 

Rams vs Hawkes Bay
Cowles Stadium

7pm

Sunday 21 May
Circus School
Roy Stokes Hall,  
New Brighton

10.30am

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 4

Saturday 27 May
Boarding Interhouse 

competition -  
Indoor Football

Gym
7pm

Sunday 28 May
Karting

SupaKarts
10.30am

Sunday 7 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm Sunday 21 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 11 June
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 2 July
Movies

Hoyts Riccarton
10am

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 5

Sunday 11 June
Table Tennis
TTC Stadium

10-12am

Saturday 10 June
Ice Skating with SMC

Alpine Ice
7pm

N/A

WEEK 6

Saturday 3 
& Sunday 5 June
NO ACTIVITIES 

QUEENS BIRTHDAY 
WEEKEND

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 7

Saturday 17 June
House based 

activity

Saturday 24 June
All Blacks vs Lions

OBT 
7.30pm

Sunday 25 June
Claybird
NCCTA 

10.30am

Sunday 18 June
MegaAir

MegaAir Hornby 
10.30am

ORGANISED BY ALL

WEEK 8

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 9

Saturday 1 July
House based activity

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S


